Knights of Mary Program 2022-2023

Date

Type of Event

Time

Saturday, October 1%, 2022

Kick Off

3:45 PM - 6:00 PM

Saturday, October 15%, 2022

Regular Session

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Sunday, October 16™, 2022

Apple Picking

1:00 PM -3:00 PM

Saturday, November 5%, 2022

Regular Session

5:00 PM -7:00 PM

Saturday, November 19, 2022

Regular Session

5:00 PM -7:00 PM

Saturday, December 3rd, 2022

Canceled

Thursday, December 8%, 2022

Christmas Recital Practice 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Sunday, December 11", 2022

Christmas Party 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Saturday, December 17, 2022

Christmas Recital 7:00 PM

Saturday, January 7th, 2023

Regular Session

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Saturday, January 21st, 2023

Regular Session

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Saturday, February 4", 2023

Regular Session

5:00 PM -7:00 PM

Saturday, February 18%, 2023

Regular Session

5:00 PM -7:00 PM

Saturday, March 11, 2023

Regular Session

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Saturday, March 25, 2023

Regular Session

5:00 PM -7:00 PM

Saturday, April 22nd, 2023

Regular Session

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Saturday, May 13, 2023

Farewell Cookout with

Religious Education

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM




